brenclosures.com.au
B&R Enclosures
POLYNOVA PD
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Front View Rear ViewSide View
Polynova PD
General Purpose Enclosures & Distribution System
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

D
E
ORDERING GUIDE
RA
L7
03
5 IP
65
IK
10
3brenclosures.com.au
Product Description Part Number PD
35
30
15
PD
50
30
20
PD
50
40
20
PD
65
40
20
PD
65
50
25
PD
80
60
30
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width
Mounting pan
Metal
PD3530/M 330 243 •
PD5030/M 480 243 •
PD5040/M 480 343 •
PD6540/M 630 343 •
PD6550/M 630 443 •
PD8060/M 780 543 •
Insulated
PD3530/I 330 243 •
PD5030/I 480 243 •
PD5040/I 480 343 •
PD6540/I 630 343 •
PD6550/I 630 443 •
PD8060/I 780 543 •
Hinged escutcheon Non-Metallic
PD3530/HE 298 247 •
PD5030/HE 448 247 •
PD5040/HE 448 347 •
PD6540/HE 598 347 •
PD6550/HE 598 447 •
PD8060/HE 748 547 •
DIN rail mounting kit (incl. escutcheon with
DIN cutouts)
24 pole PD3530/D24 •
36 pole PD5030/D36 •
54 pole PD5040/D54 •
72 pole PD6540/D72 •
Brackets
Wall-mounted (set of 4) PD/WMB • • • • • •